ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE AGOSTO 2012

 FECHA | PROVEEDOR i il 0.C. N° IMPUTACION ~ MONTO ACUMULADO
02/08/2012 ARNDA REYES Y GONZALEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-667-SE12 22-04-989 47.576 47.576
02/08/2012 SONIA DEL PILAR PILAR ARADA MALDONADO 377-668-SE12 22-08-001 513.728 561.304
02/07/2012 ARNDA REYES Y GONZALEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-669-SE12 22-04-010 131.674 692.978
02/08/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-670-SE12 22-03-003 29.800 722.778
02/08/2012 ARNDA REYES Y GONZALEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-671-SE12 22-04-010 2.106.586 2.829.364
02/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-672-SE12 22-04-010 86.565 2.915.929
02/08/2012 MANUEL YENTZEN JARA 377-673-SE12 22-08-007 80.000 2.995.929
02/08/2012 LEONIDES ARAVENA MARTINEZ 377-674-SE12 22-06-002 11.900 3.007.829
02/08/2012 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-675-SE12 22-04-001 359.261 3.367.090
02/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-676-SE12 24-01-007 195.000 3.562.090
02/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-677-SE12 24-01-007 77.250 3.639.340
02/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-678-SE12 24-01-007 85.140 3.724.480
02/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-678-SE12 24-01-007 81.851 3.806.331
02/08/2012 METALURGICA SILCOSIL LTDA. 377-680-CM12 29-04-000 225.944 4.032.275
03/08/2012 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-681-CM12 29-04-000 119.470 4.151.745
03/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-682-SE12 22-02-002 197.600 4.349.345
06/08/2012 SANTIGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-683-SE12 22-04-011 24,607 4.373.952
06/08/2012 SANTIGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-684-SE12 22-04-010 42,602 4.416.554
06/08/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-685-SE12 22-03-003 14.900 4.431.454
06/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-6868-SE12 22-04-010 50.440 4.481.894
06/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-687-SE12 22-04-010 401.160 4.883.054
06/08/2012 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO 377-688-SE12 22-08-002 17.850 4.900.904
07/08/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-689-SE12 22-03-003 14.900 4.915.804
07/08/2012 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-690-SE12 22-12-003 320.705 5.236.509
07/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-691-SE12 22-04-010 1.400 5.237.909
07/08/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-692-SE12 22-03-003 14.900 5.252.809
10/08/2012 VEGA Y ASOCIADOS LTDA. 377-693-SE12 22-11-002 306.000 5.558.809
08/08/2012 CASAMAYOR Y MIRALLER LTDA. 377-694-SE12 22-12-005 86.751 5.645.560
10/08/2012 SOC. CAPACITACION ARAUCANA LTDA. 377-695-SE12 22-11-002 395.000 6.040.560
08/08/2012 MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-696-SE12 22-06-002 321.300 6.361.860
08/08/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-697-SE12 22-03-003 14.900 6.376.760
08/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-698-SE12 22-04-011 530.910 6.907.670
08/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-699-SE12 22-04-011 158.660 7.066.330
09/08/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-700-SE12 22-04-011 1.858.254 8.924.584
09/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-701-SE12 29-05-999 87.718 9.012.302
09/08/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-702-SE12 22-04-011 641.677 9.653.979
09/08/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-702-SE12 22-03-001 1.267.689 10.921.668
09/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-703-SE12 22-04-010 2.370 10.924.038
09/08/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-704-SE12 22-04-011 1.124.918 12.048.957
09/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-705-SE12 22-04-010 24.780 12.073.737
09/08/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-706-SE12 22-04-011 800.820 12.874.557
09/08/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-707-SE12 22-03-001 341.330 13.215.887




09/08/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-708-SE12 22-03-001 15.000 13.230.887
10/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-709-SE12 22-04-010 18.030 13.248.917
14/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-710-SE12 22-04-010 31.680 13.280.597
14/08/2012 COMERCIAL RODEOQ LTDA. 377-711-SE12 22-03-001 1.935.852 15.216.449
14/08/2012 COMERCIAL RODEOQ LTDA. 377-712-SE12 22-03-001 546.600 15.763.049
14/08/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-713-SE12 22-03-001 565.460 16.328.509
15/08/2012 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-714-CM12 22-04-009 275.552 16.604.061
16/08/2012 JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-715-SE12 22-04-001 1.486.489 18.090.550
16/08/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-716-SE12 22-03-003 45.940 18,136.490
24/08/2012 SERVICIO PULLMAN BUS LAGO PENUELA S.A. 377-717-SE12 24-01-007 250.000 18.386.490
16/08/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-718-SE12 22-04-010 584.766 18.971.256
17/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-719-SE12 22-04-010 30.235 19.001.491
17/08/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-720-SE12 22-03-003 15.000 19.016.491
17/08/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-721-SE12 22-03-001 49.606 19.066.097
17/08/2012 IMACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-721-SE12 22-04-011 76.279 19.142.376
17/08/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-721-SE12 22-06-002 66.500 19.208.876
20/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-722-SE12 22-04-010 266.572 19.475.448
17/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-723-SE12 22-04-010 8.000 19.483.448
NULA 377-724 NULA 0 19.483.448
20/08/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-725-SE12 22-03-003 15.500 19.498.948
20/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-726-SE12 22-04-010 50.830 19.549.778
21/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-727-SE12 22-04-010 19.460 19.569.238
21/08/2012 SOC. COMERCIAL FORTEZA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-728-CM12 29-06-001 9.801.703 29.370.941
21/08/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-729-SE12 22-04-010 653.829 30.024.770
21/08/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-730-SE12 22-03-001 102.300 30.127.070
21/08/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-731-SE12 22-03-001 1.830.884 31.957.954
21/08/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-732-SE12 22-03-001 430.955 32.388.909
22/08/2012 TECHONOSYSTERMS CHILE S A. 377-733-CM12 29-06-001 717.585 33.106.494
22/08/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-734-5E12 22-03-003 15.500 33.121.994
04/09/2012 SOC. CONSTRUCTORA FRG S.A. 377-735-SE12 22-06-001 9.576.141 42,698.135
23/08/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-736-CM12 29-05-001 38.429 42.736.564
23/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-737-5E12 22-04-010 296.950 43.033.514
377-738 43.033.514
23/08/2012 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-739-CM12 29-06-001 855.643 43.889.157
23/08/2012 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-740-CM12 29-06-001 217.116 44.106.273
23/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-741-SE12 22-04-010 99.100 44.205.373
23/08/2012 NULA 377-742- NULA 0 44.205.373
COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-743-CM12 29-06-001 28.570 44.233.943
23/08/2012 VEDEO CORP INGENIERIA Y TELECOMUNICACI{ 377-744-CM12 29-06-001 535.249 44.769.192
23/08/2012 EXEQUIEL PICHUNANTE CASTILLO 377-745-SE12 22-09-005 2.856.000 47.625.192 |
23/08/2012 ESPEX INGENERIA LTDA. 377-746-CM12 29-06-001 188.177 4?.813.36{‘
24/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-747-SE12 22-04-010 316.880 48.130.24 ?
24/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-748-SE12 22-04-010 20.115 45.150.3611 -
27/08/2012 RENE TORRES VARGAS 377-749-SE12 22-06-002 172.550 48.322.914
27/08/2012 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-750-CM12 22-04-009 163.550 48.486.464
27/08/2012 MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-751-SE12 22-06-002 71.400 48.557.864
27/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-752-SE12 22-04-006 7.085 48.564.929
27/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-753-SE12 22-04-010 42.460 48.607.389
27/08/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-754-SE12 22-04-010 1.384.327 49.991.716




27/08/2012  |DISTRIBUIDORA BARRETA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-755-SE12 22-06-002 30.300 50.022.016
27/08/2012  [BULLMAK MAQUNARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-756-SE12 22-04-010 134.445 50.156.461
27/08/2012  [CATALINA SEPULVEDA ZAPAG FABRICAS DEBA  377-757-SE12 22-12-003 137.445 50.293.906
27/08/2012  |OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-758-SE12 22-03-003 16.000 50,309,906
28/08/2012  [GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-759-SE12 22-04-010 46.440 50.356.346
28/08/2012 GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-760-SE12 22-04-010 13.980 50.370.326
28/08/2012  [GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-761-SE12 22-04-010 49.490 50.419.816
28/08/2012  |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-762-SE12 22-03-001 242,800 50.662.616
28/08/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-763-SE12 22-03-001 1.899.270 52,561,886
29/08/2012  |GASTON ASTUDILO PUGA 377-764-SE12 22-04-010 112,840 52.674.726
29/08/2012  |OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-765-SE12 22-03-003 16.000 52.690.726
30/08/2012  |PATRICIO RUBEN GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-766-SE12 22-04-010 43.200 52.733.926
29/08/2012  [CINTEGRAL SISTEMAS SA. 377-767-CM12 22-04-009 1.168.537 53.902.463

NULA 377-768- NULA 0 53.902.463
29/08/2012  [SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-769-SE12 22-04-011 163.842 54.066.305
29/08/2012  |SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-769-SE12 22-06-002 35.551 54,101,856
30/08/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGALES PRISA S.A, 377-770-CM12 22-04-007 197.742 54.299.598
06/09/2012  |PROVEEDORES INTEGALES PRISA S A. 377-771-CM12 22-04-001 628.752 54.928.350
04/09/2012 UNIVERCIDAD DE CONCEPCION 377-772-SE12 22-11-002 65.000 54,993.350
31/08/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-773-SE12 22-03-001 , 633.899 55.627.249
31/08/2012  |MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-773-SE12 22-04-011 54,911 55.682.160
05/09/2012  |MARCELO ALEJANDRO ANABALON SEPULVEDA 377-774-SE12 22-07-001 2.950.000 58,632,160
31/08/2012 LUIS REYES ACUNA 377-7T75-SE12 22-02-002 74.589 58.706.749
31/08/2012  |LUIS REYES ACURA 377-775-SE12 22-02-003 153,510 58.860.259
31/08/20112  [MICROGEO S A. 377-776-CM12 29-07-001 4.357.428 63.217.687
31/08/2012 MICROGEO S.A. 377-777-CM12 22-04-009 140.274 63.357.961
31/08/2012  [COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-778-SE12 22-03-001 1.859.050 65.217.011
31/08/2012  [COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA, 377-779-SE12 22-04-011 5.900 65.222.911
31/08/2012 [COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-780-SE12 22-03-001 368.755]  65.591.666

'65.591.666
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